TaltMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-204-008

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

80.63 FT

16675 NORTHERN ESTATES SEC 4

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-9-67
10-25-67
10-12-78

12-8-94
1-10-95
9-18-96

WORTHMORE HOMES INC
GANO GLADYS K
DAVIDSON ROY L

GANO, GLADYS

DODDS, ELIZABETH G. et al (JOSEPH 0. GANO - L.E.)
DEWALD DONALD A SR & BETTY L

C E40.00
NO C.F.

NO C.F.
S.P. 76,500




